PROJEKTBERICHT
267147 MFH-7-Wohnungen
Verantwortlicher
Adrian Jenne
Alexander Bürkle GmbH & Co. KG
Robert-Bunsen-Str. 5
79108 Freiburg

Same as Page 0001-0006
In addition:
Type Designations:
Max. System Voltage: up to 1500 VDC (Voc at STC):
With ½ cut of N-type mono c-Si cells:
CHSM60N-HC-xxx (xxx=450-470, in steps of 5, 120 cells)
CHSM72N(BLH)-HC-xxx(xxx=545-560, in steps of 5, 144 cells)
CHSM60N(BLH)-HC-xxx(xxx=455-465, in steps of 5, 120 cells)
CHSM54N(BLH)-HC-xxx(xxx=410-420, in steps of 5, 108 cells)
Max. System Voltage: up to 1000 VDC (Voc at STC):
With ½ cut of N-type mono c-Si cells:
CHSM60N/LV-HC-xxx (xxx=450-470, in steps of 5, 120 cells)
CHSM72N(BL)-HC-xxx (xxx=545-560, in steps of 5, 144 cells)
CHSM60N(BL)-HC-xxx (xxx=455-465, in steps of 5, 120 cells)
CHSM54N(BL)-HC-xxx (xxx=410-420, in steps of 5, 108 cells)
Remarks: